Product Data Sheet

HND630H

HND630H

Moulded Case Circuit Breaker h630 3P 50kA 630A LSI

Technische Merkmale

Type of pole

Rated current

Rated operational voltage Ue
Number of modules

Connection cross-sect. flexible cable
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable
Tightening torque

European directive RoHs

European directive WEEE

3P3D

630 A

220/690 V

8

35/ 240mm?

35/ 240mm?

22Nm

voluntary compliance

not concerned

Technical subject to change
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